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No. 488, S.]
	

[Published June 27, 1955.

CHAPTER 285

AN ACT to create 210.02 (3), of the statutes, relating to the state insur-
ance fund.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly,
do enact as follows:

210.02 (3) of the statutes is created to read:
210.02 (3) On July 1, 1955 an amount of 5 million dollars shall be

transferred from the state insurance fund to the state general fund.
Approved June 23, 1955.
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